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Jarná cena Žiliny
Žilina, 22. - 24.3.2024

Event 3 Women, 800m Freestyle 11 years and older
22.03.2024 - 16:58 Results
Meeting record / Rekord mítingu 8:47.15 Risztov Éva HUN Žilina 19.03.2010
Rekord SR sen. 8:50.65 Moravcová Martina KUPI Ljubljana (SLO) 11.05.1996
Rekord SR jun. 9:00.46 Rusinová Silvia SKPKO Praha (CZE) 16.03.1989

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time RT Pts

1. Spanikova Natalia 09 PK Zahorak Senica 9:33.05 +0,77 605
50m: 30.81 30.81 250m: 2:54.15 36.21 450m: 5:19.72 36.05 650m: 7:45.37 36.48

100m: 1:05.94 35.13 300m: 3:30.86 36.71 500m: 5:56.11 36.39 700m: 8:21.63 36.26
150m: 1:41.59 35.65 350m: 4:07.20 36.34 550m: 6:32.54 36.43 750m: 8:57.63 36.00
200m: 2:17.94 36.35 400m: 4:43.67 36.47 600m: 7:08.89 36.35 800m: 9:33.05 35.42

2. Trnena Leontyna 07 TJ Znojmo 9:45.65 +0,58 567 + 12.60
50m: 30.86 30.86 250m: 2:53.94 36.04 450m: 5:20.70 36.45 650m: 7:52.01 37.58

100m: 1:05.81 34.95 300m: 3:30.83 36.89 500m: 5:58.60 37.90 700m: 8:31.02 39.01
150m: 1:41.41 35.60 350m: 4:07.27 36.44 550m: 6:35.92 37.32 750m: 9:08.90 37.88
200m: 2:17.90 36.49 400m: 4:44.25 36.98 600m: 7:14.43 38.51 800m: 9:45.65 36.75

3. Krasnohorska Hana 07 J&T Sport Team 9:47.80 +0,69 561 + 14.75
50m: 31.23 31.23 250m: 2:54.27 36.15 450m: 5:22.23 37.15 650m: 7:53.12 37.56

100m: 1:05.89 34.66 300m: 3:31.18 36.91 500m: 6:00.02 37.79 700m: 8:31.64 38.52
150m: 1:41.42 35.53 350m: 4:07.81 36.63 550m: 6:37.50 37.48 750m: 9:09.86 38.22
200m: 2:18.12 36.70 400m: 4:45.08 37.27 600m: 7:15.56 38.06 800m: 9:47.80 37.94

4. Polomska Sara 10 STU Trnava 9:51.46 +0,86 550 + 18.41
50m: 31.95 31.95 250m: 2:58.74 36.52 450m: 5:28.59 37.72 650m: 7:59.20 36.84

100m: 1:07.73 35.78 300m: 3:35.97 37.23 500m: 6:06.60 38.01 700m: 8:37.24 38.04
150m: 1:44.52 36.79 350m: 4:13.13 37.16 550m: 6:44.10 37.50 750m: 9:14.40 37.16
200m: 2:22.22 37.70 400m: 4:50.87 37.74 600m: 7:22.36 38.26 800m: 9:51.46 37.06

5. Vytykacova Stela 11 PK Martin 10:00.20 +0,77 526 + 27.15
50m: 32.78 32.78 250m: 3:02.89 38.06 450m: 5:35.21 37.96 650m: 8:08.96 38.70

100m: 1:09.27 36.49 300m: 3:41.03 38.14 500m: 6:13.71 38.50 700m: 8:47.26 38.30
150m: 1:46.90 37.63 350m: 4:19.11 38.08 550m: 6:52.07 38.36 750m: 9:24.98 37.72
200m: 2:24.83 37.93 400m: 4:57.25 38.14 600m: 7:30.26 38.19 800m: 10:00.20 35.22

6. Stangova Greta 10 SKP Kosice 10:00.49 526 + 27.44
50m: 32.01 32.01 250m: 3:01.98 38.03 450m: 5:35.94 38.26 650m: 8:09.42 37.91

100m: 1:08.97 36.96 300m: 3:40.57 38.59 500m: 6:14.48 38.54 700m: 8:47.95 38.53
150m: 1:46.14 37.17 350m: 4:18.93 38.36 550m: 6:52.64 38.16 750m: 9:25.15 37.20
200m: 2:23.95 37.81 400m: 4:57.68 38.75 600m: 7:31.51 38.87 800m: 10:00.49 35.34

7. Senkerikova Lucie 08 PK Novy Jicin 10:00.78 +0,53 525 + 27.73
50m: 32.72 32.72 250m: 3:01.81 37.65 450m: 5:34.88 38.46 650m: 8:08.91 38.28

100m: 1:09.11 36.39 300m: 3:39.73 37.92 500m: 6:13.56 38.68 700m: 8:47.20 38.29
150m: 1:46.16 37.05 350m: 4:17.94 38.21 550m: 6:52.11 38.55 750m: 9:24.86 37.66
200m: 2:24.16 38.00 400m: 4:56.42 38.48 600m: 7:30.63 38.52 800m: 10:00.78 35.92

8. Bretzova Tamara 10 SKP Kosice 10:01.45 +0,63 523 + 28.40
50m: 31.79 31.79 250m: 3:00.71 38.44 450m: 5:34.87 39.09 650m: 8:09.45 38.63

100m: 1:07.43 35.64 300m: 3:38.78 38.07 500m: 6:13.47 38.60 700m: 8:47.47 38.02
150m: 1:44.89 37.46 350m: 4:17.33 38.55 550m: 6:52.35 38.88 750m: 9:25.11 37.64
200m: 2:22.27 37.38 400m: 4:55.78 38.45 600m: 7:30.82 38.47 800m: 10:01.45 36.34

9. Gomolova Nela 09 PK Martin 10:02.35 +0,81 521 + 29.30
50m: 33.65 33.65 250m: 3:02.92 37.50 450m: 5:35.55 37.81 650m: 8:08.95 38.01

100m: 1:10.38 36.73 300m: 3:41.01 38.09 500m: 6:13.56 38.01 700m: 8:47.36 38.41
150m: 1:47.57 37.19 350m: 4:19.08 38.07 550m: 6:51.73 38.17 750m: 9:25.71 38.35
200m: 2:25.42 37.85 400m: 4:57.74 38.66 600m: 7:30.94 39.21 800m: 10:02.35 36.64

10. Novinska Kristina 11 PK Martin 10:05.19 +0,69 514 + 32.14
50m: 32.65 32.65 250m: 3:02.61 38.04 450m: 5:36.18 38.53 650m: 8:12.35 39.46

100m: 1:09.23 36.58 300m: 3:41.06 38.45 500m: 6:14.83 38.65 700m: 8:51.55 39.20
150m: 1:46.71 37.48 350m: 4:19.34 38.28 550m: 6:53.85 39.02 750m: 9:29.26 37.71
200m: 2:24.57 37.86 400m: 4:57.65 38.31 600m: 7:32.89 39.04 800m: 10:05.19 35.93

11. Schwarzova Vendula 06 SK Koprivnice 10:05.39 513 + 32.34
50m: 33.00 33.00 250m: 3:01.66 37.67 450m: 5:35.89 38.16 650m: 8:10.84 38.85

100m: 1:09.52 36.52 300m: 3:40.63 38.97 500m: 6:14.73 38.84 700m: 8:50.21 39.37
150m: 1:46.07 36.55 350m: 4:18.86 38.23 550m: 6:53.11 38.38 750m: 9:28.39 38.18
200m: 2:23.99 37.92 400m: 4:57.73 38.87 600m: 7:31.99 38.88 800m: 10:05.39 37.00
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12. Simova Lucia 09 J&T Sport Team 10:08.43 +0,78 505 + 35.38
50m: 32.51 32.51 250m: 3:04.23 39.05 450m: 5:39.53 39.22 650m: 8:16.24 39.23

100m: 1:08.48 35.97 300m: 3:42.74 38.51 500m: 6:18.27 38.74 700m: 8:54.85 38.61
150m: 1:46.67 38.19 350m: 4:21.97 39.23 550m: 6:58.05 39.78 750m: 9:33.18 38.33
200m: 2:25.18 38.51 400m: 5:00.31 38.34 600m: 7:37.01 38.96 800m: 10:08.43 35.25

13. Slafkovska Lucia 09 SKP Kosice 10:12.03 +0,76 496 + 38.98
50m: 31.41 31.41 250m: 3:01.08 38.84 450m: 5:37.36 39.33 650m: 8:16.63 39.55

100m: 1:07.29 35.88 300m: 3:39.25 38.17 500m: 6:17.22 39.86 700m: 8:55.88 39.25
150m: 1:44.90 37.61 350m: 4:18.64 39.39 550m: 6:57.29 40.07 750m: 9:35.17 39.29
200m: 2:22.24 37.34 400m: 4:58.03 39.39 600m: 7:37.08 39.79 800m: 10:12.03 36.86

14. Mosna Michaela 09 Kupele Piestany 10:12.17 +0,75 496 + 39.12
50m: 32.44 32.44 250m: 3:03.96 38.77 450m: 5:40.24 40.54 650m: 8:19.15 39.81

100m: 1:08.70 36.26 300m: 3:42.26 38.30 500m: 6:19.28 39.04 700m: 8:58.01 38.86
150m: 1:46.79 38.09 350m: 4:21.18 38.92 550m: 6:59.22 39.94 750m: 9:36.52 38.51
200m: 2:25.19 38.40 400m: 4:59.70 38.52 600m: 7:39.34 40.12 800m: 10:12.17 35.65

15. Vaczyova Vilma 10 SKP Kosice 10:13.24 +0,83 494 + 40.19
50m: 33.05 33.05 250m: 3:08.45 39.76 450m: 5:44.19 38.77 650m: 8:22.12 39.51

100m: 1:10.75 37.70 300m: 3:47.39 38.94 500m: 6:23.35 39.16 700m: 9:01.28 39.16
150m: 1:49.62 38.87 350m: 4:26.98 39.59 550m: 7:03.74 40.39 750m: 9:39.15 37.87
200m: 2:28.69 39.07 400m: 5:05.42 38.44 600m: 7:42.61 38.87 800m: 10:13.24 34.09

16. Jadudova Sophia 10 J&T Sport Team 10:13.26 +0,76 494 + 40.21
50m: 32.20 32.20 250m: 2:59.34 37.27 450m: 5:33.32 38.63 650m: 8:12.35 40.10

100m: 1:08.14 35.94 300m: 3:37.77 38.43 500m: 6:12.70 39.38 700m: 8:53.71 41.36
150m: 1:44.63 36.49 350m: 4:15.83 38.06 550m: 6:52.21 39.51 750m: 9:34.20 40.49
200m: 2:22.07 37.44 400m: 4:54.69 38.86 600m: 7:32.25 40.04 800m: 10:13.26 39.06

17. Todorova Oleksandra 07 Aquapark Plyazh 10:13.92 +0,96 492 + 40.87
50m: 34.10 34.10 250m: 3:07.45 38.74 450m: 5:42.80 39.04 650m: 8:19.41 39.05

100m: 1:11.63 37.53 300m: 3:46.40 38.95 500m: 6:22.06 39.26 700m: 8:58.65 39.24
150m: 1:50.42 38.79 350m: 4:24.87 38.47 550m: 7:00.99 38.93 750m: 9:37.70 39.05
200m: 2:28.71 38.29 400m: 5:03.76 38.89 600m: 7:40.36 39.37 800m: 10:13.92 36.22

18. Jaluvkova Barbora 06 SK Koprivnice 10:15.00 +0,80 489 + 41.95
50m: 33.95 33.95 250m: 3:06.89 38.77 450m: 5:42.73 39.07 650m: 8:19.86 39.52

100m: 1:11.22 37.27 300m: 3:45.60 38.71 500m: 6:21.68 38.95 700m: 8:59.00 39.14
150m: 1:49.67 38.45 350m: 4:24.58 38.98 550m: 7:01.01 39.33 750m: 9:37.78 38.78
200m: 2:28.12 38.45 400m: 5:03.66 39.08 600m: 7:40.34 39.33 800m: 10:15.00 37.22

19. Kantorova Margareta 09 J&T Sport Team 10:15.01 +0,81 489 + 41.96
50m: 33.64 33.64 250m: 3:08.13 39.38 450m: 5:45.37 39.52 650m: 8:22.45 39.60

100m: 1:10.77 37.13 300m: 3:46.97 38.84 500m: 6:24.17 38.80 700m: 9:01.14 38.69
150m: 1:49.85 39.08 350m: 4:26.62 39.65 550m: 7:03.96 39.79 750m: 9:39.85 38.71
200m: 2:28.75 38.90 400m: 5:05.85 39.23 600m: 7:42.85 38.89 800m: 10:15.01 35.16

20. Krontoradova Sara 08 TJ Znojmo 10:22.97 +0,79 471 + 49.92
50m: 34.27 34.27 250m: 3:08.23 38.84 450m: 5:43.42 38.96 650m: 8:22.46 40.31

100m: 1:12.12 37.85 300m: 3:46.82 38.59 500m: 6:22.45 39.03 700m: 9:02.57 40.11
150m: 1:50.45 38.33 350m: 4:25.58 38.76 550m: 7:02.14 39.69 750m: 9:43.54 40.97
200m: 2:29.39 38.94 400m: 5:04.46 38.88 600m: 7:42.15 40.01 800m: 10:22.97 39.43

21. Fiedlerova Stella 12 Elite Standard Academy 10:23.55 469 + 50.50
50m: 34.35 34.35 250m: 3:10.27 39.41 450m: 5:49.52 40.07 650m: 8:29.56 39.95

100m: 1:13.31 38.96 300m: 3:50.35 40.08 500m: 6:29.46 39.94 700m: 9:08.88 39.32
150m: 1:51.83 38.52 350m: 4:30.11 39.76 550m: 7:09.11 39.65 750m: 9:47.12 38.24
200m: 2:30.86 39.03 400m: 5:09.45 39.34 600m: 7:49.61 40.50 800m: 10:23.55 36.43

22. Kallova Sofia 07 XBS swimming 10:25.09 +0,79 466 + 52.04
50m: 33.77 33.77 250m: 3:07.59 39.11 450m: 5:45.81 39.69 650m: 8:27.78 40.48

100m: 1:10.89 37.12 300m: 3:46.76 39.17 500m: 6:26.22 40.41 700m: 9:08.16 40.38
150m: 1:49.73 38.84 350m: 4:26.32 39.56 550m: 7:06.83 40.61 750m: 9:48.05 39.89
200m: 2:28.48 38.75 400m: 5:06.12 39.80 600m: 7:47.30 40.47 800m: 10:25.09 37.04

23. Kanocova Emma 05 PK Humenne 10:29.01 +0,77 457 + 55.96
50m: 34.14 34.14 250m: 3:08.94 39.01 450m: 5:49.10 39.70 650m: 8:32.57 40.78

100m: 1:12.28 38.14 300m: 3:48.76 39.82 500m: 6:30.50 41.40 700m: 9:13.06 40.49
150m: 1:50.60 38.32 350m: 4:28.39 39.63 550m: 7:10.68 40.18 750m: 9:52.16 39.10
200m: 2:29.93 39.33 400m: 5:09.40 41.01 600m: 7:51.79 41.11 800m: 10:29.01 36.85
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24. Gronichova Melania 09 STU Trnava 10:31.82 +0,82 451 + 58.77
50m: 34.86 34.86 250m: 3:12.84 40.64 450m: 5:54.02 41.07 650m: 8:36.64 40.33

100m: 1:12.60 37.74 300m: 3:52.65 39.81 500m: 6:34.35 40.33 700m: 9:15.71 39.07
150m: 1:52.72 40.12 350m: 4:33.06 40.41 550m: 7:16.21 41.86 750m: 9:54.79 39.08
200m: 2:32.20 39.48 400m: 5:12.95 39.89 600m: 7:56.31 40.10 800m: 10:31.82 37.03

25. Mucinova Lenka 09 STU Trnava 10:33.93 +0,91 447 + 1:00.88
50m: 34.69 34.69 250m: 3:13.73 40.48 450m: 5:55.20 40.14 650m: 8:36.29 39.79

100m: 1:13.37 38.68 300m: 3:54.26 40.53 500m: 6:35.37 40.17 700m: 9:16.62 40.33
150m: 1:53.27 39.90 350m: 4:34.16 39.90 550m: 7:15.88 40.51 750m: 9:56.28 39.66
200m: 2:33.25 39.98 400m: 5:15.06 40.90 600m: 7:56.50 40.62 800m: 10:33.93 37.65

26. Spisakova Alexandra 08 VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi 10:35.96 +0,72 442 + 1:02.91
50m: 34.52 34.52 250m: 3:13.22 40.51 450m: 5:55.94 41.20 650m: 8:39.41 40.78

100m: 1:13.69 39.17 300m: 3:53.26 40.04 500m: 6:36.62 40.68 700m: 9:19.47 40.06
150m: 1:52.94 39.25 350m: 4:34.21 40.95 550m: 7:17.04 40.42 750m: 9:58.51 39.04
200m: 2:32.71 39.77 400m: 5:14.74 40.53 600m: 7:58.63 41.59 800m: 10:35.96 37.45

27. Kostkova Stela 10 Elite Standard Academy 10:36.75 441 + 1:03.70
50m: 35.03 35.03 250m: 3:15.50 40.03 450m: 5:58.39 40.37 650m: 8:40.44 40.96

100m: 1:14.76 39.73 300m: 3:56.56 41.06 500m: 6:39.56 41.17 700m: 9:21.44 41.00
150m: 1:55.02 40.26 350m: 4:36.98 40.42 550m: 7:19.16 39.60 750m: 9:59.86 38.42
200m: 2:35.47 40.45 400m: 5:18.02 41.04 600m: 7:59.48 40.32 800m: 10:36.75 36.89

28. Vnukova Anna 09 Elite Standard Academy 10:38.11 +0,83 438 + 1:05.06
50m: 35.04 35.04 250m: 3:14.51 39.90 450m: 5:55.93 40.34 650m: 8:38.98 40.75

100m: 1:14.39 39.35 300m: 3:54.96 40.45 500m: 6:36.43 40.50 700m: 9:19.83 40.85
150m: 1:54.54 40.15 350m: 4:35.10 40.14 550m: 7:17.32 40.89 750m: 9:59.88 40.05
200m: 2:34.61 40.07 400m: 5:15.59 40.49 600m: 7:58.23 40.91 800m: 10:38.11 38.23

29. Kouassi Rita Marion 10 SKP Kosice 10:38.48 +0,66 437 + 1:05.43
50m: 33.83 33.83 250m: 3:11.28 40.58 450m: 5:56.43 42.32 650m: 8:41.28 41.30

100m: 1:12.04 38.21 300m: 3:52.66 41.38 500m: 6:38.59 42.16 700m: 9:22.82 41.54
150m: 1:51.81 39.77 350m: 4:34.14 41.48 550m: 7:20.53 41.94 750m: 10:03.26 40.44
200m: 2:30.70 38.89 400m: 5:14.11 39.97 600m: 7:59.98 39.45 800m: 10:38.48 35.22

30. Kantorova Liliana 11 J&T Sport Team 10:38.74 +0,74 437 + 1:05.69
50m: 33.75 33.75 250m: 3:11.75 40.31 450m: 5:54.44 41.48 650m: 8:39.45 41.73

100m: 1:11.67 37.92 300m: 3:51.70 39.95 500m: 6:35.05 40.61 700m: 9:20.23 40.78
150m: 1:51.92 40.25 350m: 4:32.64 40.94 550m: 7:17.45 42.40 750m: 10:00.42 40.19
200m: 2:31.44 39.52 400m: 5:12.96 40.32 600m: 7:57.72 40.27 800m: 10:38.74 38.32

31. Mesova Sofia Katarina 08 STU Trnava 10:39.55 +0,69 435 + 1:06.50
50m: 35.35 35.35 250m: 3:15.82 40.43 450m: 5:58.19 40.96 650m: 8:40.57 40.89

100m: 1:14.91 39.56 300m: 3:56.19 40.37 500m: 6:38.57 40.38 700m: 9:20.48 39.91
150m: 1:54.99 40.08 350m: 4:36.88 40.69 550m: 7:19.75 41.18 750m: 10:00.80 40.32
200m: 2:35.39 40.40 400m: 5:17.23 40.35 600m: 7:59.68 39.93 800m: 10:39.55 38.75

32. Strbakova Simona 12 PK Martin 10:40.73 433 + 1:07.68
50m: 34.49 34.49 250m: 3:15.37 40.45 450m: 5:59.11 40.50 650m: 8:42.35 39.98

100m: 1:14.19 39.70 300m: 3:57.38 42.01 500m: 6:40.21 41.10 700m: 9:23.24 40.89
150m: 1:53.87 39.68 350m: 4:37.70 40.32 550m: 7:20.73 40.52 750m: 10:02.29 39.05
200m: 2:34.92 41.05 400m: 5:18.61 40.91 600m: 8:02.37 41.64 800m: 10:40.73 38.44

33. Letkova Lara 10 XBS swimming 10:43.59 +0,84 427 + 1:10.54
50m: 35.09 35.09 250m: 3:15.38 40.71 450m: 5:58.34 40.60 650m: 8:42.97 40.97

100m: 1:14.46 39.37 300m: 3:56.02 40.64 500m: 6:39.50 41.16 700m: 9:24.19 41.22
150m: 1:54.18 39.72 350m: 4:36.78 40.76 550m: 7:20.42 40.92 750m: 10:04.87 40.68
200m: 2:34.67 40.49 400m: 5:17.74 40.96 600m: 8:02.00 41.58 800m: 10:43.59 38.72

34. Tomeckova Adela 08 PK Novy Jicin 10:52.06 +0,72 410 + 1:19.01
50m: 34.83 34.83 250m: 3:18.63 41.57 450m: 6:05.56 42.13 650m: 8:54.12 42.38

100m: 1:13.90 39.07 300m: 3:59.87 41.24 500m: 6:47.40 41.84 700m: 9:35.00 40.88
150m: 1:56.22 42.32 350m: 4:42.21 42.34 550m: 7:30.26 42.86 750m: 10:14.92 39.92
200m: 2:37.06 40.84 400m: 5:23.43 41.22 600m: 8:11.74 41.48 800m: 10:52.06 37.14

35. Glasrova Michaela 10 TJ Znojmo 10:53.60 +0,81 408 + 1:20.55
50m: 35.95 35.95 250m: 3:18.38 41.01 450m: 6:06.11 41.53 650m: 8:54.58 41.47

100m: 1:15.72 39.77 300m: 4:00.07 41.69 500m: 6:48.37 42.26 700m: 9:36.43 41.85
150m: 1:56.18 40.46 350m: 4:42.25 42.18 550m: 7:30.29 41.92 750m: 10:15.59 39.16
200m: 2:37.37 41.19 400m: 5:24.58 42.33 600m: 8:13.11 42.82 800m: 10:53.60 38.01
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36. Popovychuk Kseniia 10 TJ Znojmo 10:55.77 +0,67 404 + 1:22.72
50m: 36.20 36.20 250m: 3:22.32 41.27 450m: 6:09.52 41.21 650m: 8:56.58 40.80

100m: 1:17.54 41.34 300m: 4:04.76 42.44 500m: 6:52.06 42.54 700m: 9:37.64 41.06
150m: 1:58.65 41.11 350m: 4:45.81 41.05 550m: 7:33.34 41.28 750m: 10:17.03 39.39
200m: 2:41.05 42.40 400m: 5:28.31 42.50 600m: 8:15.78 42.44 800m: 10:55.77 38.74

37. Kasparkova Karolina 10 SK Koprivnice 10:59.57 +0,77 397 + 1:26.52
50m: 35.82 35.82 250m: 3:20.52 41.90 450m: 6:10.44 42.91 650m: 8:59.68 41.63

100m: 1:16.48 40.66 300m: 4:02.76 42.24 500m: 6:53.00 42.56 700m: 9:41.47 41.79
150m: 1:57.16 40.68 350m: 4:44.86 42.10 550m: 7:36.24 43.24 750m: 10:20.77 39.30
200m: 2:38.62 41.46 400m: 5:27.53 42.67 600m: 8:18.05 41.81 800m: 10:59.57 38.80

38. Kneiflova Nella 07 PK Novy Jicin 11:00.03 +0,80 396 + 1:26.98
50m: 36.57 36.57 250m: 3:20.71 41.90 450m: 6:09.81 41.36 650m: 8:57.42 41.78

100m: 1:16.52 39.95 300m: 4:03.28 42.57 500m: 6:51.47 41.66 700m: 9:39.12 41.70
150m: 1:57.70 41.18 350m: 4:45.90 42.62 550m: 7:33.80 42.33 750m: 10:19.93 40.81
200m: 2:38.81 41.11 400m: 5:28.45 42.55 600m: 8:15.64 41.84 800m: 11:00.03 40.10

39. Lackova Dominika 10 Sportstyl Hradec Kralove 11:01.24 +0,60 394 + 1:28.19
50m: 35.27 35.27 250m: 3:20.52 41.59 450m: 6:09.90 41.63 650m: 8:58.55 41.78

100m: 1:15.21 39.94 300m: 4:03.00 42.48 500m: 6:52.39 42.49 700m: 9:41.35 42.80
150m: 1:56.82 41.61 350m: 4:45.44 42.44 550m: 7:33.91 41.52 750m: 10:21.71 40.36
200m: 2:38.93 42.11 400m: 5:28.27 42.83 600m: 8:16.77 42.86 800m: 11:01.24 39.53

40. Sudova Nelly 08 SK Koprivnice 11:03.44 +0,82 390 + 1:30.39
50m: 34.81 34.81 250m: 3:19.58 42.11 450m: 6:10.55 42.89 650m: 9:00.08 41.63

100m: 1:14.89 40.08 300m: 4:01.97 42.39 500m: 6:53.75 43.20 700m: 9:42.14 42.06
150m: 1:55.79 40.90 350m: 4:44.71 42.74 550m: 7:35.93 42.18 750m: 10:23.63 41.49
200m: 2:37.47 41.68 400m: 5:27.66 42.95 600m: 8:18.45 42.52 800m: 11:03.44 39.81

41. Hlivjakova Marketa Marta 09 Nereus Zilina 11:05.69 +0,59 386 + 1:32.64
50m: 35.49 35.49 250m: 3:21.56 42.46 450m: 6:11.29 42.37 650m: 9:02.19 42.20

100m: 1:16.29 40.80 300m: 4:03.76 42.20 500m: 6:54.00 42.71 700m: 9:44.27 42.08
150m: 1:57.31 41.02 350m: 4:46.24 42.48 550m: 7:36.83 42.83 750m: 10:25.58 41.31
200m: 2:39.10 41.79 400m: 5:28.92 42.68 600m: 8:19.99 43.16 800m: 11:05.69 40.11

42. Kertesz Karolina 12 Elite Standard Academy 11:09.36 +0,69 379 + 1:36.31
50m: 36.37 36.37 250m: 3:23.96 42.28 450m: 6:14.77 43.31 650m: 9:05.35 42.88

100m: 1:16.98 40.61 300m: 4:06.10 42.14 500m: 6:56.83 42.06 700m: 9:46.76 41.41
150m: 2:00.20 43.22 350m: 4:49.35 43.25 550m: 7:40.22 43.39 750m: 10:28.80 42.04
200m: 2:41.68 41.48 400m: 5:31.46 42.11 600m: 8:22.47 42.25 800m: 11:09.36 40.56

43. Fristakova Nina 12 Kupele Piestany 11:16.89 +0,73 367 + 1:43.84
50m: 36.56 36.56 250m: 3:28.40 43.93 450m: 6:22.70 43.95 650m: 9:15.27 42.79

100m: 1:17.25 40.69 300m: 4:11.48 43.08 500m: 7:06.20 43.50 700m: 9:58.07 42.80
150m: 2:00.73 43.48 350m: 4:54.86 43.38 550m: 7:49.53 43.33 750m: 10:39.59 41.52
200m: 2:44.47 43.74 400m: 5:38.75 43.89 600m: 8:32.48 42.95 800m: 11:16.89 37.30

44. Kuzyk Olha 11 Aquapark Plyazh 11:17.29 +0,89 366 + 1:44.24
50m: 36.61 36.61 250m: 3:27.64 42.71 450m: 6:23.05 42.95 650m: 9:17.06 43.13

100m: 1:17.68 41.07 300m: 4:12.15 44.51 500m: 7:06.44 43.39 700m: 10:00.03 42.97
150m: 2:00.84 43.16 350m: 4:55.88 43.73 550m: 7:49.97 43.53 750m: 10:39.24 39.21
200m: 2:44.93 44.09 400m: 5:40.10 44.22 600m: 8:33.93 43.96 800m: 11:17.29 38.05

45. Moravska Miriam 13 Aquasport Levice 11:17.84 365 + 1:44.79
50m: 35.61 35.61 250m: 3:27.63 43.98 450m: 6:24.01 44.66 650m: 9:16.55 43.37

100m: 1:17.41 41.80 300m: 4:11.27 43.64 500m: 7:06.86 42.85 700m: 9:59.04 42.49
150m: 2:00.22 42.81 350m: 4:55.44 44.17 550m: 7:50.10 43.24 750m: 10:40.67 41.63
200m: 2:43.65 43.43 400m: 5:39.35 43.91 600m: 8:33.18 43.08 800m: 11:17.84 37.17

46. Malikova Michaela 09 TJ Znojmo 11:19.67 +0,77 362 + 1:46.62
50m: 37.09 37.09 250m: 3:27.86 42.99 450m: 6:21.29 43.34 650m: 9:15.06 43.12

100m: 1:18.62 41.53 300m: 4:11.43 43.57 500m: 7:04.80 43.51 700m: 9:57.97 42.91
150m: 2:01.39 42.77 350m: 4:55.04 43.61 550m: 7:48.16 43.36 750m: 10:39.64 41.67
200m: 2:44.87 43.48 400m: 5:37.95 42.91 600m: 8:31.94 43.78 800m: 11:19.67 40.03

47. Lydikova Kiara 12 Delta klub Komarno 11:30.79 345 + 1:57.74
50m: 36.90 36.90 250m: 3:29.59 43.25 450m: 6:26.46 43.75 650m: 9:22.70 44.06

100m: 1:19.44 42.54 300m: 4:14.16 44.57 500m: 7:10.90 44.44 700m: 10:06.94 44.24
150m: 2:02.70 43.26 350m: 4:58.22 44.06 550m: 7:54.27 43.37 750m: 10:51.05 44.11
200m: 2:46.34 43.64 400m: 5:42.71 44.49 600m: 8:38.64 44.37 800m: 11:30.79 39.74
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Event 3, Women, 800m Freestyle, 11 years and older

Rank YB Time RT Pts

48. Galikova Nelly 12 Kupele Piestany 11:33.70 341 + 2:00.65
50m: 35.49 35.49 250m: 3:34.08 45.02 450m: 6:32.86 43.83 650m: 9:28.05 43.35

100m: 1:19.11 43.62 300m: 4:19.84 45.76 500m: 7:17.55 44.69 700m: 10:11.53 43.48
150m: 2:03.53 44.42 350m: 5:04.10 44.26 550m: 8:00.35 42.80 750m: 10:52.86 41.33
200m: 2:49.06 45.53 400m: 5:49.03 44.93 600m: 8:44.70 44.35 800m: 11:33.70 40.84

49. Novotna Adela 13 Elite Standard Academy 13:05.45 +0,89 235 + 3:32.40
50m: 38.96 38.96 250m: 3:54.55 49.70 450m: 7:16.47 51.23 650m: 10:39.69 51.72

100m: 1:25.25 46.29 300m: 4:45.07 50.52 500m: 8:06.62 50.15 700m: 11:29.03 49.34
150m: 2:14.70 49.45 350m: 5:35.36 50.29 550m: 8:57.14 50.52 750m: 12:18.45 49.42
200m: 3:04.85 50.15 400m: 6:25.24 49.88 600m: 9:47.97 50.83 800m: 13:05.45 47.00

50. Vrla Anna 13 PK Bohumin 13:26.44 217 + 3:53.39
50m: 40.00 40.00 250m: 4:03.13 50.85 450m: 7:29.41 51.04 650m: 10:56.56 51.29

100m: 1:30.15 50.15 300m: 4:55.30 52.17 500m: 8:21.73 52.32 700m: 11:47.70 51.14
150m: 2:20.24 50.09 350m: 5:46.48 51.18 550m: 9:13.01 51.28 750m: 12:37.51 49.81
200m: 3:12.28 52.04 400m: 6:38.37 51.89 600m: 10:05.27 52.26 800m: 13:26.44 48.93


